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WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
412 Union National Bk. Bldg., Wichita, Kansas 

Company· CHAMPLIN REPG. CO• 
farm. Swi segood • No. 

Total Depth. 5541 
Comm. 6-8-45 Comp. 8 -13 -45 
Shot or Treated. 
Contractor. 
issued. 9-15-45 

CASING: 

8 5/8 11 3794' Pulled 198 1Cem. 

shale 
sho.le &: shells 
shale 
sh,.-th &: shells 
shale & red bed 
she. le 
red bed 
lime 
lime &: shnle 
lime 
lime & sh.I.le 
lime 
sh!ile 
lime &: shale 
lime 
shale &: lime 
lime 
lime &: chert 
lime 
ch~rt 
lime 

cored 
Total Depth 

Tops: 

0-965 
1760 
1990 
2185 
2820 
3085 
3115 
3155 
3790 
3905 
3960 
4025 
4036 
4050 
5050 
5125 
5174 
5191 
5360 
5362 
5641 

Ft. Ha.ys 1~00 
Dakota 1620 
P~rmain 2250 
Cimarron .Anhy. 28"40 
Topeka 4123 
I.unsing 4453 
Marmnton 4737 
Mississippian 5118 
Arbuckle 5490 

Figures lnd!cate Bottom of Formations. 

SEC. 11 T. 13 R. 42 W 
SE ~[ NE 
1650 1WEL &: 2310 1SNL of NE¼ 

County. W a llnce 
KANSAS 

E;jf. 
E I I 

Elevation. _.J..Z~f..d~. 
Production. Dry 


